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231Mathematics Grade 2©

Abe collected 15 insects during the field trip. His classmates 
found 18 insects. How many insects did the second graders collect 
altogether?

Name

Add 2 Digits 8.4

two hundred thirty-one

Abe Classmates Second 
graders

The second 
graders collected 
33 insects in all.

+ =

Add.

1. 1
46

+ 38
84

14

3.

 39
+ 16

5.

 25
+ 17

7.

 68
+ 14

2.

 18
+ 18

4.

 53
+ 29

6.

 76
+ 14

8.

 68
+ 23

14
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Color the circle to show if regrouping is needed. Add the numbers.

two hundred thirty-two

9.

 48
+ 32

11.

 73
+ 19

10.

 24
+ 23

12.

 37
+ 26

13.

 27
+ 18

15.

 64
+ 27

17.

 58
+ 14

19.

 17
+ 16

14.

 85
+ 8

16.

 40
+ 29

18.

 23
+ 19

20.

 65
+ 22

Review
Follow the insect’s path. Solve.

 regroup
 do not regroup

 regroup
 do not regroup

 regroup
 do not regroup

 regroup
 do not regroup

Add.

=
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6 7
2

8

9

+ −
−

+

+
21.


